Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

08/23/2020 09:00 AM | Install PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #000458

Wife of the Party
318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: July 24, 2020
Due Date: Upon Receipt

23910 Hatteras St. Woodland Hills, CA

91367

Description
General
Pipe and Base Drape Cabana, 8’ x 8’
Dark Wood Cabana w/ Drape, 8’ x8’
Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 07/24/2020 @ 11:51 AM PST

(0114 Price
1 $450.00
1 $550.00
1 $120.00
1 $125.00
1 $90.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$450.00

$550.00

$120.00
$125.00

$90.00

$1,000.00
$335.00
$95.00
($0.00)
$1,430.00
($0.00)
$1,430.00

Tof1



